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CORSA DELLE FERRIERE COMPETITIVA (8,6 KM)
Buttigliera Alta - 28/09/2024

POS PETT ATLETA

o g A~ DN

368
362
363
367
364

Totale atleti: 5

POS PETT

0N WN

370
376
372
425
426

Totale atleti: 5

POS PETT
2 382
4 378
6 379
8 381

Totale atleti: 4

POS PETT

POS PETT
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Prei

403
404
402
407
398
406
405
401
399
409
400
397

Totale atleti: 12

POS PETT

POS PETT

1

g b W DN

420
418
419
423
422

TOSCHES CHRISTIAN
MELLANO TOMMASO
NEVACHE LORENZO
DRUMEA ALEXANDRU
PIGNONE RICCARDO

ATLETA

DALLA COSTA NICOLO
BARONE UMBERTO
MELLANO MATTEO
MENACORDE ANDREA
MANDANICI BENJAMIN RILEY

ATLETA

BECHIS FRANCESCO
ARGENTO GIOVANNI
NEVACHE DAVIDE
NOVELLO FRANCESCO

ATLETA

ATLETA

PATISSO SIMONE

CUBELLO ERNESTO
BOLOGNINO ELIA

ZANNIER DANTE

CHIRIOTTI ALESSANDRO
BASTRENTA PIETRO

VAN SCHALKWYK MATTEO VINCENZO
JESUS SOUSA ENRICO MATTEO
GIOVE RICCARDO

BARONE ENRICO

GOFFO CRISTIAN PIERO

CANE LUCA

ATLETA

ATLETA

GRANZINO PAOLO
PONS ETHAN

PONS ELIAN
SALVAIA MATTEO
BELMONDO JACOPO
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PARTENZA ESORDIENTI 5

ANNO CAT

2017
2018
2018
2018
2019

EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5

COD
TO261
CSI-150
TOO019
TO261
TO286

SOCIETA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

CSI FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN

PARTENZA ESORDIENTI 8
ANNO CAT

2016
2015
2016
2015
2015

EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

COD
TOO019
TOO006
TOO004
TO261
CSI-150

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

CSI FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM

PARTENZA ESORDIENTI 10
ANNO CAT

2014
2014
2014
2013

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

COoD

TOO004
AG641
TOO019
TO286

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE
FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN

PARTENZA RAGAZZE

ANNO CAT

COoD

SOCIETA

PARTENZA RAGAZZI

ANNO CAT
2012 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2011 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2012 RM
2011 RM

COoD

TOO004
TO268
TO004
TOO036
TO286
TOO036
TO268
TO286
TO286
TOO006
TO286
TO286

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN

PARTENZA CADETTE
ANNO CAT

COoD

SOCIETA

PARTENZA CADETTI
ANNO CAT

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

[=
=

COD

TO003
TO019
TOO019
TO268
TO286

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN

RISULTATO
00.01.55
00.02.06
00.02.06
00.02.13
00.02.23

RISULTATO
00.01.38
00.01.41
00.01.49
00.02.00
00.02.16

RISULTATO
00.02.49
00.03.03
00.03.11
00.03.23

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.03.47
00.03.51
00.04.01
00.04.01
00.04.04
00.04.07
00.04.15
00.04.21
00.04.33
00.04.51
00.05.10

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.10.23
00.10.27
00.11.15
00.11.32
00.11.50
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6 424  PIAZZO ALESSANDRO 2010 CM TOO044 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00.14.59
Prei 421 STRAZZACAPA PIETRO 2009 CM TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS =

Totale atleti: 7

PARTENZA ADULTI DISTANZA: 8600 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COoD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 3 LAURENTI GABRIELE FRANCO 2005 JM TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.28.00
2 67 LOIACONO STEFANO 1992 SM TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.28.45
3 4 PAGANO DANIELE 2003 PM TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.28.58
4 2 AIMAR GIACOMO OSAYUWAMEN 2002 PM TOO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.29.35
5 22 DAMIANO ALESSIO 2005 JM TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.29.46
6 1 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO 1981 SM40 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 00.29.49
7 31 GILLI STEFANO 1984 SM40 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.31.57
8 50 ROLANDO ALBERTO 2004 PM TOO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.32.22
9 54 TESTA PAOLO 1992 SM CN048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 00.32.43
10 20 COSCO ANDREA 1970 SM50 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.33.00
11 5 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 SM35 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.33.15
12 23 DOSIO DARIO 2006 JM TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.27
13 55 TOMMASELLI FERNANDO 1966 SM55 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.34.17
14 40 MINNITI FABIO 1993 SM TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.34.24
15 26 FONTAN PIERPAOLO 1955 SM65 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.34.41
16 15 CALO MARCO 1989 SM35 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.35.00
17 21 COSTA GIORGIO 1959 SM65 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 00.35.20
18 51 STRAZZACAPA LORIS 1975 SM45 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.35.33
19 34 LATTUCA LORIS 2008 AM TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.35.34
20 70 BORGOGNO MAURIZIO 1979 SM45 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.35.41
21 36 LONGO DOMENICO 1988 SM35 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.35.49
22 11 AMPRINO MARCO 1969 SM55 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.55
23 72 BONFANTE MAURIZIO 2007 AM CSI-150 CSI FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM 00.36.16
24 48 PONS PATRIK 1975 SM45 TOO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.36.27
25 41 MONTANARI CESARE 1971 SM50 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.36.30
26 13 ASSOM ANTONIO 1966 SM55 TO297 FIDAL ASD RANARUNNER VILLASTELLONE  00.36.36
27 46 PEIROLO MIRTO 1965 SM55 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 00.37.55
28 38 MARRAS PIERO ANTONIO 1970 SM50 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.38.01
29 16 CANTORE LUCA 1970 SM50 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 00.38.19
30 12 ARGENTO VINCENZO 1974 SM50 AG641 FIDAL A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE 00.38.27
32 14 BARELLA DARIO 2008 AM TO006 FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.39.21
33 71 MASSELLO PATRICH 1973 SM50 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.39.25
34 56 TOSCHES PIETRO 1974 SM50 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.39.26
35 68 NEGRI ROBERTO 1971 SM50 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.39.37
37 32 GOFFO MAURO 1976 SM45 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 00.40.00
38 47 PILLITU ALBERTO 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.03
39 43 NEVACHE ANDREA 1977 SM45 TOO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.40.12
41 62 MONOPOLI ANTONIO 1972 SM50 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.40.44
43 64 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO 1969 SM55 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.40.57
44 35 LIBERATI MASSIMO 1958 SM65 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.41.53
45 30 GIARDINO MASSIMO 1971 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.06
48 73 CUTAIA SALVATORE 1973 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.58
50 28 FUNARI ALESSANDRO 1977 SM45 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.43.08
51 63 ANSELMETTI GABRIELE 1971 SM50 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.17
52 69 ODDENINO BRUNO 1965 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.49
53 39 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 SM75 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.44.03
54 18 CARACI GAETANO BIAGIO 1957 SM65 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.-T.P. TORINO 00.44.38
55 25 FONTAN GIULIO 1949 SM75 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.44.55
59 52 TAVAN ENRICO 1980 SM40 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.45.33
60 53 TEDESCHI LEONARDO 2008 AM TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.46.16
61 24 FANTINO MIRKO 1976 SM45 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.46.50
62 57 TUNNO ANDREA 1973 SM50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.47.43
63 59 TUTINO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 1956 SM65 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.47.44
65 58 TUTINO GUIDO JOSE 1986 SM35 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.51.05
67 17 CAPUTI PAOLO 1978 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.51.46
71 27 FUIANO LUIGI 1978 SM45 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.56.03
[=] e []
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DNF
Prei

65 SARDANAPOLI EZIO
49 POPESCU FIODOR

Totale atleti: 58

POS
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CODICE
TO286
TO003
TOO004
TOO019
TO261
TO016
TO266
CSI-150
RUNCARD
TO006
TO130
TO133
TO224
TO231
TO268
AG641
TO036
TO047
TO170
TO200
ATO006
CNO048
GE111
TOO015
TO044
TO063
TO090
TO265
TO297

Totale atleti: 91
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1963 SM60
1989 SM35

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

CSI FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD RANARUNNER VILLASTELLONE

TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 -
TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE -

NUMERO ATLETI
13
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